NATIONAL

QUALITY FORUM

MAP Rural Health Technical Expert Panel Conference Call

October 31, 2018

Participant Instructions

Please dial:

Speaker: (855) 292-4904
Public/Participant: (855) 307-1903

Meeting Objectives

e QOrient the TEP to the scope and objectives of the project

e Provide general background on performance measurement and specific information
regarding reporting requirements for CMS quality programs

e Present and discuss the recommendations regarding low-case volume from NQF’s 2015
report and environmental scan

e Began the TEP’s discussion

12:00 pm

12:20 pm

12:35 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:20 pm

2:45 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives
Karen Johnson, Senior Director
Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager

Project Background and Context
Ms. Theberge

TEP Objectives and Activities
Kirsten Reed, Project Manager

Low Case-Volume and Implications for Healthcare Performance
Measurement
Ms. Johnson

Overview of CMS Quality Improvement Programs
Ms. Johnson

Low Case-Volume Recommendations to Date
Ms. Johnson

Continuing the Dialogue: Additional Recommendations & Discussion
Ms. Johnson

NQF Member and Public Comment

Project Timeline and Next Steps
Ameera Chaudhry, Project Analyst

Adjourn

HTTP://IWWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG

Agenda


http://www.qualityforum.org/
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