

Agenda

MAP Rural Health Technical Expert Panel Conference Call

October 31, 2018

Participant Instructions

Please dial: Speaker: (855) 292-4904 Public/Participant: (855) 307-1903

Meeting Objectives

- Orient the TEP to the scope and objectives of the project
- Provide general background on performance measurement and specific information regarding reporting requirements for CMS quality programs
- Present and discuss the recommendations regarding low-case volume from NQF's 2015 report and environmental scan
- Began the TEP's discussion

12:00 pm	Welcome, Introductions, and Review of Meeting Objectives Karen Johnson, Senior Director Suzanne Theberge, Senior Project Manager
12:20 pm	Project Background and Context <i>Ms. Theberge</i>
12:35 pm	TEP Objectives and Activities Kirsten Reed, Project Manager
12:45 pm	Low Case-Volume and Implications for Healthcare Performance Measurement Ms. Johnson
1:00 pm	Overview of CMS Quality Improvement Programs <i>Ms. Johnson</i>
1:10 pm	Low Case-Volume Recommendations to Date Ms. Johnson
1:20 pm	Continuing the Dialogue: Additional Recommendations & Discussion <i>Ms. Johnson</i>
2:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
2:50 pm	Project Timeline and Next Steps Ameera Chaudhry, Project Analyst
3:00 pm	Adjourn